

The Singareni Collieries Company Limited
(A Government Company)
Regd. Office: KOTHAGUDEM-507101, Telangana.

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE
Tenders have been published for the following services / financial procurement through e-procurement platform. For details, please visit https://tender.telangana.gov.in - or - https://www.sclmns.com

Sl/Enquiry No. - Description / Subject - Last date and time for Submission of bid(s)

FO52200245: Comprehensive A.M.C for Fisher Make Semi Auto Coal Analyser for 3 years period of Three Regional Labs (NSA, RGI & AMU) of SCL - 29.11.2022 - 17:00 Hrs.
EO32200128: Collecting samples from SCLL Hospitals, investigation of serum TG, TG & TSH and submission of report for a period of 2 years - 29.11.2022 - 17:00 Hrs.
FO32200117: Procurement of 500/600 mA high frequency X-Ray Machines with Konrad DR with 5 years warranty and 7 years AMC for use at SCLL Hospitals - 30.11.2022 - 17:00 Hrs. **General Manager (Material Procurement)**

Sl/Enquiry No. - Description / Subject / Estimated Contract Value - Last date and time

CRP/CVL/SRP/IN-51/2022-23, Dt. 12.11.2022: Construction of compound wall with pre-stressed concrete posts and panels for Solar Power Plant at Srinampeta area Part-A: Rs. 3,07,010/-, Part-B: Rs. 25,38,802/-, Part-C: Rate Column blank - 28.11.2022 - 4.30 PM
CRP/CVL/RG-II/IN-52/2022-23, Dt. 12.11.2022: Construction of compound wall with pre-stressed concrete posts and panels at Kishibhavan, DC-III, RG-II Area, Godavarihills, Peddapalli Dist., Telangana State - Rs. 1.35 Lakhs - 28.11.2022 - 4.30 PM
MMR/CVL/E-RK/71-46/2022-23 - Construction of in-door sub station at RKP-CHP, Mandamoni area, Mancherial Dist. (Invited under earmarked work Work/Order/Schedule/Uppara Community use eligible to participate) - Rs. 45,82,031/- 17.11.2022 - 4.30 PM
GM (Civil)
GM (Mandamoni)

PR/2022-23/MP/CVL/55
R.O. No. - 933-PP/CL/AGENCY/ADMT/1/2022-23 Date: 15-11-2022

The Federal Bank Ltd.
C2/78, Mama Chauraha, Vikas Nagar
Lucknow-226022, Uttar Pradesh

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
REGD. OFFICE: ALUVA, KERALA

PUBLIC NOTICE - GOLD AUCTION
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and the account holders in particular that e-auction of the pledged gold ornaments in the below mentioned account will be conducted by Federal Bank Ltd., on 14/12/2022 through online portal, https://gold.samil.in. Interested buyers may log on to the auction portal or contact the Bank at Federal Bank Lucknow/Vikas Nagar Branch for further information. In case e-auction is not materialised for any reason on the date mentioned above, with respect any or all items of the pledged ornaments, Bank shall be conducting private sale of the items on any subsequent date/s without further notice.

Branch Name	Loan Account number / Rupeeek
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100010840
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100013125
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100011020
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100011269
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100011376
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100011772
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816200002044
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816200002051
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100012077
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100012135
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100012200
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816800000232
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100012218
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100012333
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100012325
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816800000372
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100012598
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816100012580
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816800003467
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816800001586
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816800001859
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816800001602
Lucknow/Vikas Nagar	19816800001842

Place: LUCKNOW, Date: 14.11.2022 Sd/-, Authorised Officer, For The Federal Bank Ltd.

SONI MEDICARE LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: 38, KANOTA BAGH, JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MARG, JAIPUR 302004

CIN L51397RJ1988PLC004569, Email: cs@sonihospitals.com Website: www.sonihospitals.com

Contact No. 0141-5163700, FAX: 0141-2564392

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(amount in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Year ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Income from Operations (Net)	781.53	668.40	576.24	1,449.93	1,230.08	2,260.02	
	Other Operating Income	15.89	11.89	2.68	27.78	13.24	66.75	
2	Profit and (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	12.50	6.63	18.02	19.13	27.65	(66.84)	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period after tax	10.52	5.57	13.91	16.09	20.65	(60.65)	
4	Paid up share capital Face Value of Rs. 10/- each	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49	
5	Basic and diluted EPS (Not Annulized) (Rs.)							
	Basic	0.25	0.13	0.32	0.38	0.48	(1.42)	
	Diluted	0.25	0.13	0.32	0.38	0.48	(1.42)	

Notes :

- The above results have been reviewed and recommended for the adoption by the Board of Directors and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its 14th November, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sonihospitals.com)

Date : 14-11-2022

Place : Jaipur

By Order of the Board of Directors

For Soni Medicare Limited

SD /-

Bimal Roy Soni

(Managing Director)

DIN: 00716246

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD
Registered Office : Village Dagori, Tehsil - Belha, Distt Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)
Email: rai_nisa2007@yahoo.com, website: www.novaironsteel.com
(CIN: L02710CT1989PLC010052) Phone: 07752-285225

Extract from the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Rs. in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
1.	Total income from operations	15980.53	34668.43	15589.32
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	26.79	335.67	(1775.92)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	26.79	335.67	(1775.92)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(74.28)	133.54	(1883.01)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(74.28)	133.54	(1883.01)
6.	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(4856.86)	(4856.86)	(6923.25)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic & Diluted	(0.21)	0.37	(5.21)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com and www.novaironsteel.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For Nova Iron & Steel Ltd.
Sd/-(Suraj Prakash Choudhary)
Director (DIN 09241286)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14/11/2022

TITAN BIOTECH LIMITED
CIN : L74999RJ1992PLC013387
Regd. Office :- A-902 A RICO Industrial Area, Phase III, Bhiwadi, Rajasthan-301019
Phone No. 011-71239900, Email : hrd@titanbiotechltd.com
www.titanbiotechltd.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022
(Rs. IN LAKHS) except for EPS

S. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		SIX MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4,269.02	3,531.26	3,087.81	7,800.28	6,386.52	12,449.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,052.98	760.24	627.45	1,813.22	1,663.75	2,896.90
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,052.98	760.24	974.48	1,813.22	2,333.64	3,819.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	912.69	750.45	760.87	1,367.94	1,746.45	2,874.34
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive income(after tax) (refer note 3)	912.69	750.45	760.87	1,663.14	1,746.45	2,872.26
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	826.37	826.37	826.37	826.37	826.37	826.37
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	7,798.04
8	Earning Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	11.04 11.04	9.08 9.08	7.74 7.74	20.13 20.13	18.29 18.29	30.66 30.66

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022
(Rs. IN LAKHS) except for EPS

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					
		QUARTER ENDED		SIX MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4,269.02	3,531.26	3,087.81	7,800.28	6,386.52	12,449.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,052.98	760.24	627.45	1,813.22	1,663.75	2,896.90
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,052.98	760.24	627.45	1,813.22	1,663.75	2,896.90
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	790.21	577.73	501.40	1,367.94	1,245.38	2,168.43
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive income(after tax) (refer note 3)	790.21	577.73	501.40	1,367.94	1,245.38	2,166.35
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	826.37	826.37	826.37	826.37	826.37	826.37
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	7,798.04
8	Earning Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	9.56 9.56	6.99 6.99	6.07 6.07	16.55 16.55	15.07 15.07	26.24 26.24

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30.09.2022 filed with the BSE Limited Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the said quarter and six months ended on 30th Sept 2022 are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on company website at www.titanbiotechltd.com
- The above Consolidated & Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended on 30.09.2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- The Company has elected to exercise the option permitted under section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as introduced by Taxation Law (Amendment) Ordinance 2019. Accordingly, the Company has recognized provision for income tax for the quarter and six months ended on 30.09.2022 and re-measured its deferred tax balance on the basis of the rate prescribed in the said section.
- The total sale for the quarter ended 30.09.2022 includes sale of Products of Rs. 11.29 Lakhs the demand for which arose due to Covid 19 Pandemic.**
- The Consolidated & Standalone unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (as amended) under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the "accounting principles generally accepted in India").
- Freight amount has been added in revenue from operation for the purpose of calculation of sales including GST in current year. Freight also added in total in other expenses to neutralise the impact of its addition in revenue in current year.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
for TITAN BIOTECH LIMITED
NARESH KUMAR SINGLA
Managing Director
DIN-00027448

Place : Delhi
Dated : 14.11.2022

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting in an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

E-Land Apparel Ltd.
Registered Office: 16/2B, Sri Vinayaka Indl Estate, Singasandra Near Dakshin Honda Showroom Hosur Road, Bangalore 560068, Karnataka, India
Website: www.elandapparel.com Email: investor@elandapparel.com
Tel: +91-80-42548800
CIN.: L17710KA1997PLC120558

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs (except earnings per share))

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	5,751.88	13,376.52	4,883.36
2	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,019.95)	(1,719.35)	(1,085.11)
3	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,019.95)	(1,719.35)	(1,085.11)
4	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,019.95)	(1,719.35)	(1,085.11)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,019.95)	(1,719.35)	(1,085.11)
6	Equity share capital	4,799.05	4,799.05	4,799.05
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	(2.13) (2.13)	(3.58) (3.58)	(2.26) (2.26)

Notes :

- The financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022, have been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors, reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board, and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November 2022.
- The Company has incurred a loss of Rs. 1019.95 lakhs (before other comprehensive income) for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (quarter ended June 30, 2022 - Rs. 699.41 lakhs). For the quarter ended September 2022, the application of Ind AS 115 has resulted in the Finance costs being higher by Rs. 1200.07 lakhs (Quarter ending June '22 - Rs. 1149.35 lakhs) and profit before tax being lower by a similar amount. Considering that fact and EBIT, Company's operations are improving in comparison to Past years. In-Spite of accumulated losses exceeding its paid-up capital and other equity as on September 30, 2022, the company and its holding company have a positive outlook for the garment industry. The Holding company has confirmed financial support to the Company to continue as a going concern. The Company is therefore being viewed as a going concern and the financial results have been prepared under the going concern assumption.
- The Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Garments.
- Balances of Inventory, Trade receivables, and Trade Payables have been verified by the management.

For E-LAND APPAREL LIMITED
SD/-
JAEHO SONG
Managing Director
DIN : 07830731

Date: 16th November 2022
Place: Bangalore

SUUMAYA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Suumaya Lifestyle Limited)

CIN: L18100MH2011PLC220879

Regd. Off: Wing A, B & F, Unit No.2001,2002, 20th Floor Lotus Corporate Park, Goregaon East Mumbai MH400063 IN

Tel. No. 022-69218000 | Website: www.suumaya.com



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

SL No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	31.15	143.83	1,436.73	174.98	4,304.23	6,759.33	163.54	333.28	3,155.35	496.82	10,007.73	12,822.59
2	Net Profit for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	1.34	5.70	247.73	7.04	414.60	866.83	(13.84)	8.86	355.23	(4.98)	696.04	1,310.46
3	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary items	1.34	5.70	247.73	7.04	414.60	587.50	(13.84)	8.86	355.23	(4.98)	696.04	1,031.13
4	Net Profit for the period after tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary items	1.00	4.20	191.94	5.20	332.16	429.91	(15.00)	6.92	289.05	(8.08)	594.56	872.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (Comprising Net Profit) for the Period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax	1.00	4.20	191.94	5.20	332.16	429.91	(15.00)	6.92	289.05	(8.08)	594.56	872.56
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)*	61.14	61.14	28.07	61.14	28.07	30.57	61.14	28.07	61.14	28.07	61.14	30.57
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each (in. Rs.) Not Annualized* Basic Diluted	0.16 0.16	0.69 0.66	68.38 59.31	0.85 0.83	118.34 102.63	153.17 132.91	(2.45) (2.45)	1.13 0.91	102.98 89.31	(1.32) (1.35)	211.83 183.71	310.87 269.77

Notes

The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and further considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022. The limited review under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

The above is